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Arena Baltic Talents - II Etapp
Tallinn, 13.1.2019

Event 1 Girls, 800m Freestyle YOB 2004 - 2007
13.01.2019 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2007

1. MIKKER, Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu UK 10:43.42 413
100m: 1:15.83 1:15.83 300m: 4:00.72 1:22.39 500m: 6:47.63 1:23.38 700m: 9:28.69 1:19.76
200m: 2:38.33 1:22.50 400m: 5:24.25 1:23.53 600m: 8:08.93 1:21.30 800m: 10:43.42 1:14.73

2. SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen 07 Top Uk 10:43.82 412
100m: 1:14.60 1:14.60 300m: 3:59.06 1:22.65 500m: 6:45.36 1:23.29 700m: 10:06.74 1:59.80
200m: 2:36.41 1:21.81 400m: 5:22.07 1:23.01 600m: 8:06.94 1:21.58 800m: 10:43.82 37.08

3. PALAGINA, Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 11:06.27 372
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:06.27

4. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 Top Uk 11:21.19 348
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:21.19

5. PALL, Triinu 07 Tartu UK 11:29.27 336
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:29.27

6. LEEDE, Eliise Adeele 07 SK Garant 11:31.84 332
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:31.84

7. RAIDMAEE, Margaret 07 Tartu UK 11:37.03 325
100m: 1:17.30 1:17.30 300m: 4:08.87 1:26.12 500m: 7:08.20 1:29.28 700m: 10:07.89 1:29.48
200m: 2:42.75 1:25.45 400m: 5:38.92 1:30.05 600m: 8:38.41 1:30.21 800m: 11:37.03 1:29.14

8. KIKAS, Luisa Miia 07 Tartu UK 12:13.16 279
100m: 1:25.80 1:25.80 300m: 4:34.53 1:35.18 500m: 7:43.65 1:34.67 700m: 10:47.83 1:32.24
200m: 2:59.35 1:33.55 400m: 6:08.98 1:34.45 600m: 9:15.59 1:31.94 800m: 12:13.16 1:25.33

9. NAGEL, Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 12:22.53 269
100m: 1:27.12 1:27.12 300m: 4:33.19 1:34.03 500m: 7:42.46 1:34.84 700m: 10:52.37 1:35.66
200m: 2:59.16 1:32.04 400m: 6:07.62 1:34.43 600m: 9:16.71 1:34.25 800m: 12:22.53 1:30.16

10. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 Ujumise SK 13:04.99 227
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 13:04.99

11. MATSKEVITS, Sofia 07 SK Garant 13:15.10 219
100m: 1:27.53 1:27.53 300m: 4:54.35 1:44.08 500m: 8:22.19 1:42.20 700m: 11:39.83 1:37.43
200m: 3:10.27 1:42.74 400m: 6:39.99 1:45.64 600m: 10:02.40 1:40.21 800m: 13:15.10 1:35.27

12. NEBOGOVA, Safina 07 SK Garant 13:32.99 204
100m: 1:34.16 1:34.16 300m: 5:17.72 1:05.44 500m: 8:32.67 1:43.13 700m: 12:47.45 1:41.06
200m: 4:12.28 2:38.12 400m: 6:49.54 1:31.82 600m: 11:06.39 2:33.72 800m: 13:32.99 45.54

YOB 2006

1. KUEBAR, Johanna 06 Tartu UK 9:36.22 575
100m: 1:07.60 1:07.60 300m: 3:34.87 1:13.66 500m: 6:02.13 1:13.45 700m: 8:26.23 1:12.08
200m: 2:21.21 1:13.61 400m: 4:48.68 1:13.81 600m: 7:14.15 1:12.02 800m: 9:36.22 1:09.99

2. OLESK, Kaisa 06 Tartu UK 10:25.98 449
100m: 1:12.46 1:12.46 300m: 3:51.87 1:20.44 500m: 6:32.33 1:19.23 700m: 9:10.71 1:19.69
200m: 2:31.43 1:18.97 400m: 5:13.10 1:21.23 600m: 7:51.02 1:18.69 800m: 10:25.98 1:15.27

3. TSAERO, Grete 06 Ujumise SK 10:32.87 434
100m: 1:12.19 1:12.19 300m: 3:53.98 1:21.30 500m: 6:35.09 1:20.68 700m: 9:14.80 1:18.79
200m: 2:32.68 1:20.49 400m: 5:14.41 1:20.43 600m: 7:56.01 1:20.92 800m: 10:32.87 1:18.07

4. TEDER, Anette 06 Tartu UK 10:36.23 427
100m: 1:11.39 1:11.39 300m: 3:51.85 1:20.76 500m: 6:36.14 1:22.05 700m: 9:17.03 1:21.07
200m: 2:31.09 1:19.70 400m: 5:14.09 1:22.24 600m: 7:55.96 1:19.82 800m: 10:36.23 1:19.20
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Arena Baltic Talents - II Etapp
Tallinn, 13.1.2019

Event 1, Girls, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2006

Rank YB Time Pts

5. MILSINA, Arina 06 SK Garant 10:48.82 403
100m: 1:11.97 1:11.97 300m: 3:59.27 1:23.70 500m: 6:54.35 50.68 700m: 9:29.37 1:22.80
200m: 2:35.57 1:23.60 400m: 6:03.67 2:04.40 600m: 8:06.57 1:12.22 800m: 10:48.82 1:19.45

6. ULP, Loreen 06 Top Uk 10:50.56 400
100m: 1:15.23 1:15.23 300m: 3:59.07 1:22.38 500m: 6:44.29 1:22.53 700m: 9:29.44 1:22.40
200m: 2:36.69 1:21.46 400m: 5:21.76 1:22.69 600m: 8:07.04 1:22.75 800m: 10:50.56 1:21.12

7. KANN, Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 10:50.86 399
100m: 1:14.62 1:14.62 300m: 3:58.90 1:22.83 500m: 6:45.73 1:23.61 700m: 9:31.82 1:23.25
200m: 2:36.07 1:21.45 400m: 5:22.12 1:23.22 600m: 8:08.57 1:22.84 800m: 10:50.86 1:19.04

8. TAMMISTE, Greete 06 Tartu UK 10:52.87 395
100m: 1:15.68 1:15.68 300m: 4:02.39 1:23.31 500m: 6:47.94 1:22.21 700m: 10:14.07 1:21.98
200m: 2:39.08 1:23.40 400m: 5:25.73 1:23.34 600m: 8:52.09 2:04.15 800m: 10:52.87 38.80

9. JAAGANT, Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 10:59.65 383
100m: 1:13.28 1:13.28 300m: 3:56.34 1:22.99 500m: 6:44.13 1:24.31 700m: 9:34.54 1:26.56
200m: 2:33.35 1:20.07 400m: 5:19.82 1:23.48 600m: 8:07.98 1:23.85 800m: 10:59.65 1:25.11

10. BELOBORODOVA, Ksenia 06 SK Garant 11:00.46 382
100m: 1:16.05 1:16.05 300m: 4:04.68 1:24.76 500m: 6:10.55 41.38 700m: 9:40.05 1:24.61
200m: 2:39.92 1:23.87 400m: 5:29.17 1:24.49 600m: 8:15.44 2:04.89 800m: 11:00.46 1:20.41

11. PAJO, Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 11:09.41 367
100m: 1:17.67 1:17.67 300m: 4:07.56 1:25.54 500m: 6:58.72 1:25.66 700m: 9:49.64 1:24.96
200m: 2:42.02 1:24.35 400m: 5:33.06 1:25.50 600m: 8:24.68 1:25.96 800m: 11:09.41 1:19.77

12. ANDERSON, Leeni 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 11:21.46 348
100m: 1:21.74 1:21.74 300m: 4:15.85 1:25.73 500m: 7:08.28 1:25.14 700m: 9:58.94 1:24.68
200m: 2:50.12 1:28.38 400m: 5:43.14 1:27.29 600m: 8:34.26 1:25.98 800m: 11:21.46 1:22.52

13. VAERK, Freia 06 Ujumise SK 11:24.78 342
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:24.78

14. DOMAN, Maia 06 MyFitness 11:30.24 334
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:30.24

15. AKKERMANN, Marleen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 11:44.98 314
100m: 1:23.51 1:23.51 300m: 4:22.90 1:30.19 500m: 7:23.05 1:29.66 700m: 10:21.19 1:29.27
200m: 2:52.71 1:29.20 400m: 5:53.39 1:30.49 600m: 8:51.92 1:28.87 800m: 11:44.98 1:23.79

16. HAAVISTE, Maribel 06 Tartu UK 11:45.47 313
100m: 1:16.79 1:16.79 300m: 4:05.71 1:25.17 500m: 7:35.91 1:24.15 700m: 9:42.78 42.68
200m: 2:40.54 1:23.75 400m: 6:11.76 2:06.05 600m: 9:00.10 1:24.19 800m: 11:45.47 2:02.69

17. AAVIK, Carmen Marie 06 SK Garant 12:14.17 278
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 12:14.17

18. EVERT, Karoliina 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 12:16.01 276
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 12:16.01

DSQ MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 Top Uk 10:25.63
100m: 1:15.30 1:15.30 300m: 4:01.13 1:23.79 500m: 6:53.46 1:26.36 700m: 10:25.63 2:05.61
200m: 2:37.34 1:22.04 400m: 5:27.10 1:25.97 600m: 8:20.02 1:26.56 800m: 10:25.63

YOB 2005

1. KUEBAR, Kirke 05 Tartu UK 10:06.05 494
100m: 1:08.43 1:08.43 300m: 3:41.70 1:17.33 500m: 6:18.41 1:17.91 700m: 8:52.12 1:16.86
200m: 2:24.37 1:15.94 400m: 5:00.50 1:18.80 600m: 7:35.26 1:16.85 800m: 10:06.05 1:13.93

2. SOKK, Laura 05 Tartu UK 10:07.41 491
100m: 2:48.82 2:48.82 300m: 3:42.94 38.47 500m: 6:20.15 1:17.75 700m: 8:53.63 1:16.29
200m: 3:04.47 15.65 400m: 5:02.40 1:19.46 600m: 7:37.34 1:17.19 800m: 10:07.41 1:13.78
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Arena Baltic Talents - II Etapp
Tallinn, 13.1.2019

Event 1, Girls, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2005

Rank YB Time Pts

3. MARRAN, Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 10:20.59 460
100m: 1:12.75 1:12.75 300m: 3:48.85 1:17.88 500m: 6:26.37 1:18.13 700m: 9:03.79 1:18.75
200m: 2:30.97 1:18.22 400m: 5:08.24 1:19.39 600m: 7:45.04 1:18.67 800m: 10:20.59 1:16.80

4. KADAK, Karoliina 05 Tartu UK 10:30.75 438
100m: 1:12.63 1:12.63 300m: 3:56.88 1:22.46 500m: 6:38.25 1:19.52 700m: 9:13.27 1:17.71
200m: 2:34.42 1:21.79 400m: 5:18.73 1:21.85 600m: 7:55.56 1:17.31 800m: 10:30.75 1:17.48

5. LUTS, Sigrid 05 Tartu UK 10:49.25 402
100m: 1:14.54 1:14.54 300m: 3:59.12 1:22.24 500m: 6:44.80 1:24.11 700m: 9:30.21 1:23.00
200m: 2:36.88 1:22.34 400m: 5:20.69 1:21.57 600m: 8:07.21 1:22.41 800m: 10:49.25 1:19.04

6. SIDORENKO, Darja 05 SK Garant 10:54.01 393
100m: 1:14.12 1:14.12 300m: 3:59.89 1:23.28 500m: 6:47.26 1:23.66 700m: 9:33.34 1:22.68
200m: 2:36.61 1:22.49 400m: 5:23.60 1:23.71 600m: 8:10.66 1:23.40 800m: 10:54.01 1:20.67

7. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 SK Garant 10:54.99 391
100m: 1:15.85 1:15.85 300m: 3:57.90 1:21.98 500m: 6:44.99 1:23.34 700m: 9:32.23 1:23.48
200m: 2:35.92 1:20.07 400m: 5:21.65 1:23.75 600m: 8:08.75 1:23.76 800m: 10:54.99 1:22.76

8. KOOKMAA, Reelika 05 SK Garant 11:01.76 380
100m: 1:15.92 1:15.92 300m: 4:03.92 1:24.35 500m: 6:52.91 1:23.30 700m: 9:39.47 1:23.22
200m: 2:39.57 1:23.65 400m: 5:29.61 1:25.69 600m: 8:16.25 1:23.34 800m: 11:01.76 1:22.29

9. MARDI, Martina 05 MyFitness 11:33.35 330
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:33.35

10. POLLISINSKI, Kertu 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 11:52.63 304
100m: 1:22.75 1:22.75 300m: 4:26.00 1:30.48 500m: 7:27.76 1:30.37 700m: 10:29.27 1:30.36
200m: 2:55.52 1:32.77 400m: 5:57.39 1:31.39 600m: 8:58.91 1:31.15 800m: 11:52.63 1:23.36

11. VILSAR, Charlotta 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 11:53.05 303
100m: 1:22.66 1:22.66 300m: 4:25.54 1:31.19 500m: 7:28.44 1:30.39 700m: 10:28.62 1:29.34
200m: 2:54.35 1:31.69 400m: 5:58.05 1:32.51 600m: 8:59.28 1:30.84 800m: 11:53.05 1:24.43

YOB 2004

1. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu UK 9:19.58 628
100m: 1:04.30 1:04.30 300m: 3:26.84 1:11.96 500m: 5:49.01 1:10.36 700m: 8:10.67 1:10.97
200m: 2:14.88 1:10.58 400m: 4:38.65 1:11.81 600m: 6:59.70 1:10.69 800m: 9:19.58 1:08.91

2. ZIRK, Heleri 04 Audentese SK 9:40.58 562
100m: 1:08.18 1:08.18 300m: 3:35.31 1:13.62 500m: 6:17.92 51.88 700m: 8:28.98 1:13.39
200m: 2:21.69 1:13.51 400m: 5:26.04 1:50.73 600m: 7:15.59 57.67 800m: 9:40.58 1:11.60

3. POGODINA, Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 9:51.55 532
100m: 1:09.42 1:09.42 300m: 3:38.51 1:14.43 500m: 6:08.92 1:15.05 700m: 8:38.63 1:14.53
200m: 2:24.08 1:14.66 400m: 4:53.87 1:15.36 600m: 7:24.10 1:15.18 800m: 9:51.55 1:12.92

4. TALAMANOV, Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 10:08.19 489
100m: 1:09.04 1:09.04 300m: 3:42.56 1:16.52 500m: 6:18.66 1:17.30 700m: 8:53.10 1:16.80
200m: 2:26.04 1:17.00 400m: 5:01.36 1:18.80 600m: 7:36.30 1:17.64 800m: 10:08.19 1:15.09

5. TOOMPUU, Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 10:33.42 433
100m: 1:14.45 1:14.45 300m: 3:48.97 1:17.68 500m: 6:29.95 1:21.42 700m: 9:14.12 1:21.88
200m: 2:31.29 1:16.84 400m: 5:08.53 1:19.56 600m: 7:52.24 1:22.29 800m: 10:33.42 1:19.30

6. BOITSUK, Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 10:36.24 427
100m: 1:12.98 1:12.98 300m: 3:56.08 1:21.88 500m: 6:39.47 1:20.45 700m: 9:21.54 1:21.62
200m: 2:34.20 1:21.22 400m: 5:19.02 1:22.94 600m: 7:59.92 1:20.45 800m: 10:36.24 1:14.70

7. SAVITSCH, Grete Maria 04 Keila Swimclub 11:26.66 340
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:26.66
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Arena Baltic Talents - II Etapp
Tallinn, 13.1.2019

Event 2 Boys, 800m Freestyle YOB 2003 - 2006
13.01.2019 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2006

1. ILTSISIN, Mark 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 9:24.96 483
100m: 1:03.86 1:03.86 300m: 3:26.85 1:12.10 500m: 5:51.26 1:12.13 700m: 8:15.89 1:12.31
200m: 2:14.75 1:10.89 400m: 4:39.13 1:12.28 600m: 7:03.58 1:12.32 800m: 9:24.96 1:09.07

2. KAEGO, Trevor 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 9:32.98 463
100m: 1:07.77 1:07.77 300m: 3:32.52 1:11.52 500m: 5:58.00 1:13.00 700m: 8:23.90 1:12.34
200m: 2:21.00 1:13.23 400m: 4:45.00 1:12.48 600m: 7:11.56 1:13.56 800m: 9:32.98 1:09.08

3. SHUVALOV, Daniil 06 SK Garant 9:59.07 405
100m: 1:06.88 1:06.88 300m: 3:36.56 1:15.01 500m: 6:10.44 1:17.17 700m: 8:44.07 1:16.34
200m: 2:21.55 1:14.67 400m: 4:53.27 1:16.71 600m: 7:27.73 1:17.29 800m: 9:59.07 1:15.00

4. SILBER, Aleksei 06 SK Garant 10:08.46 387
100m: 1:07.75 1:07.75 300m: 3:41.30 1:17.58 500m: 6:16.90 1:18.41 700m: 8:51.51 1:17.20
200m: 2:23.72 1:15.97 400m: 4:58.49 1:17.19 600m: 7:34.31 1:17.41 800m: 10:08.46 1:16.95

5. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Ujumise SK 10:12.38 379
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 10:12.38

6. IKIM, Alex 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 10:17.86 369
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 10:17.86

7. KONT, Sander 06 Tartu UK 10:32.24 344
100m: 1:13.15 1:13.15 300m: 3:56.43 1:20.97 500m: 6:35.89 1:18.05 700m: 9:15.99 1:20.53
200m: 2:35.46 1:22.31 400m: 5:17.84 1:21.41 600m: 7:55.46 1:19.57 800m: 10:32.24 1:16.25

8. PILLER, Oliver 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 10:32.87 343
100m: 1:11.39 1:11.39 300m: 3:49.59 1:19.46 500m: 6:31.94 1:21.49 700m: 9:14.41 1:21.38
200m: 2:30.13 1:18.74 400m: 5:10.45 1:20.86 600m: 7:53.03 1:21.09 800m: 10:32.87 1:18.46

9. ALIMOV, Ilja 06 SK Garant 10:46.00 323
100m: 1:17.38 1:17.38 300m: 4:04.68 1:24.10 500m: 6:09.90 41.04 700m: 8:52.09 1:19.38
200m: 2:40.58 1:23.20 400m: 5:28.86 1:24.18 600m: 7:32.71 1:22.81 800m: 10:46.00 1:53.91

10. KAZAREVSKI, Nikita 06 Ujumise SK 10:49.07 318
100m: 1:13.54 1:13.54 300m: 3:57.35 1:23.30 500m: 6:44.33 1:22.27 700m: 9:32.11 1:24.43
200m: 2:34.05 1:20.51 400m: 5:22.06 1:24.71 600m: 8:07.68 1:23.35 800m: 10:49.07 1:16.96

11. KARRO, Dmitri 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 10:51.49 315
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 10:51.49

12. BADZJUH, Nikita 06 SK Garant 10:55.45 309
100m: 1:17.66 1:17.66 300m: 4:17.79 1:30.97 500m: 7:23.04 1:26.89 700m: 11:13.77 2:19.94
200m: 2:46.82 1:29.16 400m: 5:56.15 1:38.36 600m: 8:53.83 1:30.79 800m: 10:55.45

13. PASHENKOV, Anton 06 Tartu UK 10:55.49 309
100m: 1:11.71 1:11.71 300m: 3:56.85 1:23.47 500m: 6:44.96 1:23.47 700m: 9:34.55 1:25.18
200m: 2:33.38 1:21.67 400m: 5:21.49 1:24.64 600m: 8:09.37 1:24.41 800m: 10:55.49 1:20.94

14. STANITSKI, Nikita 06 Tartu UK 11:10.80 288
100m: 1:14.41 1:14.41 300m: 4:04.09 1:25.42 500m: 6:56.74 1:26.41 700m: 9:48.85 1:26.61
200m: 2:38.67 1:24.26 400m: 5:30.33 1:26.24 600m: 8:22.24 1:25.50 800m: 11:10.80 1:21.95

15. SULLA, Aleksandr 06 SK Garant 11:18.22 279
100m: 1:16.88 1:16.88 300m: 4:06.74 1:25.49 500m: 6:59.77 1:26.34 700m: 9:54.05 1:25.45
200m: 2:41.25 1:24.37 400m: 5:33.43 1:26.69 600m: 8:28.60 1:28.83 800m: 11:18.22 1:24.17

16. RANNIK, Kristo 06 Ujumise SK 11:21.94 274
100m: 1:22.73 1:22.73 300m: 4:19.45 1:29.15 500m: 7:13.33 1:26.15 700m: 10:05.65 1:26.09
200m: 2:50.30 1:27.57 400m: 5:47.18 1:27.73 600m: 8:39.56 1:26.23 800m: 11:21.94 1:16.29

17. POLD, Georg 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 11:22.11 274
100m: 1:24.75 1:24.75 300m: 4:31.43 1:34.62 500m: 7:41.69 1:34.55 700m: 10:52.31 1:33.29
200m: 2:56.81 1:32.06 400m: 6:07.14 1:35.71 600m: 9:19.02 1:37.33 800m: 11:22.11 29.80
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Arena Baltic Talents - II Etapp
Tallinn, 13.1.2019

Event 2, Boys, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2006

Rank YB Time Pts

18. SAVITSCH, Gert Martin 06 Keila Swimclub 11:22.39 274
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:22.39

19. NEIER, Gregor 06 Ujumise SK 11:22.84 273
100m: 1:19.74 1:19.74 300m: 4:16.99 1:28.99 500m: 7:12.78 1:26.90 700m: 10:03.16 1:24.65
200m: 2:48.00 1:28.26 400m: 5:45.88 1:28.89 600m: 8:38.51 1:25.73 800m: 11:22.84 1:19.68

20. SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 Ujumise SK 11:28.63 266
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:28.63

21. JARJOMENKO, Aleksander 06 SK Garant 11:30.17 265
100m: 1:15.14 1:15.14 300m: 4:00.69 1:22.08 500m: 6:48.86 1:24.73 700m: 9:33.82 1:21.95
200m: 2:38.61 1:23.47 400m: 5:24.13 1:23.44 600m: 8:11.87 1:23.01 800m: 11:30.17 1:56.35

22. DEMENTJEV, Artur 06 SK Garant 11:31.15 264
100m: 1:19.71 1:19.71 300m: 4:11.83 1:26.33 500m: 7:07.21 1:28.21 700m: 10:04.73 1:28.12
200m: 2:45.50 1:25.79 400m: 5:39.00 1:27.17 600m: 8:36.61 1:29.40 800m: 11:31.15 1:26.42

23. TONISSON, Mattias 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 11:34.61 260
100m: 1:11.43 1:11.43 300m: 4:00.79 1:26.13 500m: 6:54.06 1:26.54 700m: 9:47.97 1:26.70
200m: 2:34.66 1:23.23 400m: 5:27.52 1:26.73 600m: 8:21.27 1:27.21 800m: 11:34.61 1:46.64

24. ZAITSEV, Sebastian 06 SK Garant 11:46.09 247
100m: 1:24.40 1:24.40 300m: 4:42.50 1:40.10 500m: 8:06.77 1:42.20 700m: 11:29.95 1:40.92
200m: 3:02.40 1:38.00 400m: 6:24.57 1:42.07 600m: 9:49.03 1:42.26 800m: 11:46.09 16.14

25. ROONI, Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 11:47.38 246
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:47.38

26. KOTSETKOV-PITJEM, Matvei 06 SK Garant 12:15.57 219
100m: 1:17.94 1:17.94 300m: 4:14.28 1:28.09 500m: 7:11.05 1:27.92 700m: 10:05.19 1:27.04
200m: 2:46.19 1:28.25 400m: 5:43.13 1:28.85 600m: 8:38.15 1:27.10 800m: 12:15.57 2:10.38

27. LITONIN, Maksim 06 SK Garant 12:16.53 218
100m: 1:17.37 1:17.37 300m: 4:24.63 1:35.56 500m: 7:38.71 1:37.19 700m: 10:52.57 1:38.45
200m: 2:49.07 1:31.70 400m: 6:01.52 1:36.89 600m: 9:14.12 1:35.41 800m: 12:16.53 1:23.96

28. ZABOTIN, Allan 06 SK Garant 12:20.55 214
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 12:20.55

29. KAZAKOV, Timofei 06 SK Garant 12:21.79 213
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 12:21.79

30. ANNUS, Kaspar 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 12:51.58 189
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 12:51.58

31. HALIMENDIKOV, Ivan 06 SK Garant 12:54.57 187
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 12:54.57

DSQ BERG, Ron 06 SK Garant 11:08.23
100m: 1:30.24 1:30.24 300m: 7:18.93 1:41.37 500m: 10:35.66 1:38.15 700m:
200m: 5:37.56 4:07.32 400m: 8:57.51 1:38.58 600m: 800m: 11:08.23

YOB 2005

1. IVANOV, Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 9:38.79 449
100m: 1:05.64 1:05.64 300m: 3:32.24 1:13.29 500m: 5:59.63 1:13.77 700m: 8:27.09 1:13.80
200m: 2:18.95 1:13.31 400m: 4:45.86 1:13.62 600m: 7:13.29 1:13.66 800m: 9:38.79 1:11.70

2. PENT, Mihkel 05 Ujumise SK 9:49.36 425
100m: 1:09.70 1:09.70 300m: 3:36.03 1:12.20 500m: 6:05.95 1:15.69 700m: 8:37.19 1:15.65
200m: 2:23.83 1:14.13 400m: 4:50.26 1:14.23 600m: 7:21.54 1:15.59 800m: 9:49.36 1:12.17
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Arena Baltic Talents - II Etapp
Tallinn, 13.1.2019

Event 2, Boys, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2005

Rank YB Time Pts

3. VOOL, Mattias 05 Tartu UK 9:54.12 415
100m: 1:06.91 1:06.91 300m: 3:36.85 1:15.44 500m: 6:09.67 1:15.91 700m: 8:42.72 1:16.66
200m: 2:21.41 1:14.50 400m: 4:53.76 1:16.91 600m: 7:26.06 1:16.39 800m: 9:54.12 1:11.40

4. VINOKUROV, Denis 05 SK Garant 10:04.93 393
100m: 1:08.89 1:08.89 300m: 3:41.40 1:17.00 500m: 6:16.71 1:18.12 700m: 8:51.32 1:16.46
200m: 2:24.40 1:15.51 400m: 4:58.59 1:17.19 600m: 7:34.86 1:18.15 800m: 10:04.93 1:13.61

5. SMOK, Alan 05 SK Garant 10:06.02 391
100m: 1:08.73 1:08.73 300m: 3:41.27 1:16.64 500m: 6:17.32 1:17.69 700m: 8:52.35 1:16.69
200m: 2:24.63 1:15.90 400m: 4:59.63 1:18.36 600m: 7:35.66 1:18.34 800m: 10:06.02 1:13.67

6. SOOMRE, Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 10:09.04 385
100m: 1:11.26 1:11.26 300m: 3:47.21 1:17.64 500m: 6:23.67 1:17.97 700m: 8:59.26 1:17.80
200m: 2:29.57 1:18.31 400m: 5:05.70 1:18.49 600m: 7:41.46 1:17.79 800m: 10:09.04 1:09.78

7. ANTONIAK, Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 10:11.46 381
100m: 1:13.36 1:13.36 300m: 3:47.17 1:16.34 500m: 6:22.66 1:17.91 700m: 8:57.17 1:17.28
200m: 2:30.83 1:17.47 400m: 5:04.75 1:17.58 600m: 7:39.89 1:17.23 800m: 10:11.46 1:14.29

8. SMIRNOV, Denis 05 SK Garant 10:17.98 369
100m: 1:11.13 1:11.13 300m: 3:47.20 1:18.02 500m: 6:26.25 1:18.79 700m: 9:03.63 1:19.10
200m: 2:29.18 1:18.05 400m: 5:07.46 1:20.26 600m: 7:44.53 1:18.28 800m: 10:17.98 1:14.35

9. BOISEN, Rasmus 05 Ujumise SK 10:26.62 354
100m: 1:09.97 1:09.97 300m: 3:47.63 1:19.38 500m: 6:29.30 1:21.21 700m: 9:09.71 1:19.96
200m: 2:28.25 1:18.28 400m: 5:08.09 1:20.46 600m: 7:49.75 1:20.45 800m: 10:26.62 1:16.91

10. AROLD, Kaspar 05 Ujumise SK 10:27.78 352
100m: 1:09.41 1:09.41 300m: 3:47.81 1:19.74 500m: 6:30.28 1:20.74 700m: 9:11.26 1:20.27
200m: 2:28.07 1:18.66 400m: 5:09.54 1:21.73 600m: 7:50.99 1:20.71 800m: 10:27.78 1:16.52

11. PRANS, Sten-Artti 05 Tartu UK 10:29.62 349
100m: 1:12.10 1:12.10 300m: 3:51.64 1:21.15 500m: 6:33.67 1:19.81 700m: 9:14.78 1:21.01
200m: 2:30.49 1:18.39 400m: 5:13.86 1:22.22 600m: 7:53.77 1:20.10 800m: 10:29.62 1:14.84

12. SAHHOV, Vladislav 05 SK Garant 10:46.43 322
100m: 1:16.64 1:16.64 300m: 4:03.54 1:23.03 500m: 6:48.66 1:21.85 700m: 8:49.13 1:05.92
200m: 2:40.51 1:23.87 400m: 5:26.81 1:23.27 600m: 7:43.21 54.55 800m: 10:46.43 1:57.30

13. SMOK, Edvin 05 SK Garant 10:48.86 319
100m: 1:10.66 1:10.66 300m: 3:55.84 1:22.64 500m: 6:43.73 1:22.92 700m: 9:30.11 1:22.54
200m: 2:33.20 1:22.54 400m: 5:20.81 1:24.97 600m: 8:07.57 1:23.84 800m: 10:48.86 1:18.75

14. TSARIN, Artur 05 SK Garant 10:55.76 309
100m: 1:14.88 1:14.88 300m: 4:01.82 1:24.32 500m: 6:51.65 1:24.60 700m: 9:38.59 1:22.77
200m: 2:37.50 1:22.62 400m: 5:27.05 1:25.23 600m: 8:15.82 1:24.17 800m: 10:55.76 1:17.17

15. METSA, Aap Valter 05 Ujumise SK 10:59.33 304
100m: 1:09.75 1:09.75 300m: 3:52.45 1:22.97 500m: 6:42.16 1:24.58 700m: 9:32.55 1:25.40
200m: 2:29.48 1:19.73 400m: 5:17.58 1:25.13 600m: 8:07.15 1:24.99 800m: 10:59.33 1:26.78

16. MUIDRE, Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 11:10.43 289
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:10.43

17. GRITSOK, Aleks 05 SK Garant 11:12.73 286
100m: 1:12.43 1:12.43 300m: 3:59.11 1:24.43 500m: 6:50.94 1:26.07 700m: 9:47.09 1:27.67
200m: 2:34.68 1:22.25 400m: 5:24.87 1:25.76 600m: 8:19.42 1:28.48 800m: 11:12.73 1:25.64

18. BOLSHAKOV, Nikita 05 SK Garant 11:13.03 285
100m: 1:15.76 1:15.76 300m: 4:07.41 1:27.18 500m: 7:01.56 1:25.76 700m: 9:53.34 1:26.35
200m: 2:40.23 1:24.47 400m: 5:35.80 1:28.39 600m: 8:26.99 1:25.43 800m: 11:13.03 1:19.69

19. REIMAND, Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise SK 11:13.41 285
100m: 1:16.43 1:16.43 300m: 4:07.52 1:26.46 500m: 7:01.78 1:27.34 700m: 9:53.43 1:25.48
200m: 2:41.06 1:24.63 400m: 5:34.44 1:26.92 600m: 8:27.95 1:26.17 800m: 11:13.41 1:19.98

20. TENNOKESE, Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 11:15.13 283
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:15.13
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Arena Baltic Talents - II Etapp
Tallinn, 13.1.2019

Event 2, Boys, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2005

Rank YB Time Pts

21. SISOV, Danila 05 SK Garant 11:21.45 275
100m: 1:11.87 1:11.87 300m: 4:01.08 1:25.80 500m: 6:57.99 1:28.65 700m: 9:55.06 1:28.30
200m: 2:35.28 1:23.41 400m: 5:29.34 1:28.26 600m: 8:26.76 1:28.77 800m: 11:21.45 1:26.39

22. SIMAKOV, Aleksander 05 SK Garant 11:21.95 274
100m: 1:17.25 1:17.25 300m: 4:08.40 1:26.64 500m: 7:05.05 1:28.12 700m: 10:01.33 1:27.73
200m: 2:41.76 1:24.51 400m: 5:36.93 1:28.53 600m: 8:33.60 1:28.55 800m: 11:21.95 1:20.62

23. KRIVENKO, Nikita 05 SK Garant 11:47.61 246
100m: 1:15.56 1:15.56 300m: 4:12.51 1:29.90 500m: 7:17.21 1:32.69 700m: 10:21.48 1:31.81
200m: 2:42.61 1:27.05 400m: 5:44.52 1:32.01 600m: 8:49.67 1:32.46 800m: 11:47.61 1:26.13

24. JAAMUL, Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 13:08.25 178
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 13:08.25

YOB 2004

1. PART, Mark 04 SK Garant 9:22.03 491
100m: 1:03.81 1:03.81 300m: 3:21.77 1:08.92 500m: 5:46.50 1:12.98 700m: 8:12.25 1:12.85
200m: 2:12.85 1:09.04 400m: 4:33.52 1:11.75 600m: 6:59.40 1:12.90 800m: 9:22.03 1:09.78

2. DROZDOV, Daniil 04 SK Garant 9:22.44 490
100m: 1:03.29 1:03.29 300m: 3:24.77 1:11.43 500m: 5:51.17 1:13.70 700m: 8:16.04 1:11.74
200m: 2:13.34 1:10.05 400m: 4:37.47 1:12.70 600m: 7:04.30 1:13.13 800m: 9:22.44 1:06.40

3. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 04 SK Garant 9:22.66 489
100m: 1:03.72 1:03.72 300m: 3:28.94 1:13.78 500m: 5:52.93 1:11.11 700m: 8:16.19 1:11.53
200m: 2:15.16 1:11.44 400m: 4:41.82 1:12.88 600m: 7:04.66 1:11.73 800m: 9:22.66 1:06.47

4. ROOSE, Ralf 04 Tartu UK 9:43.87 438
100m: 1:05.90 1:05.90 300m: 3:33.57 1:13.80 500m: 6:02.76 1:15.18 700m: 8:32.14 1:13.58
200m: 2:19.77 1:13.87 400m: 4:47.58 1:14.01 600m: 7:18.56 1:15.80 800m: 9:43.87 1:11.73

5. EINBERG, Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 10:04.15 395
100m: 1:09.99 1:09.99 300m: 3:43.71 1:17.11 500m: 6:17.88 1:17.03 700m: 8:51.06 1:15.57
200m: 2:26.60 1:16.61 400m: 5:00.85 1:17.14 600m: 7:35.49 1:17.61 800m: 10:04.15 1:13.09

6. PRITS, Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 10:06.20 391
100m: 1:10.29 1:10.29 300m: 3:46.48 1:17.44 500m: 6:20.91 1:16.61 700m: 8:52.01 1:14.53
200m: 2:29.04 1:18.75 400m: 5:04.30 1:17.82 600m: 7:37.48 1:16.57 800m: 10:06.20 1:14.19

7. HOKKANEN, Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 10:07.85 388
100m: 1:09.58 1:09.58 300m: 3:43.74 1:17.99 500m: 6:19.67 1:17.55 700m: 8:54.77 1:17.54
200m: 2:25.75 1:16.17 400m: 5:02.12 1:18.38 600m: 7:37.23 1:17.56 800m: 10:07.85 1:13.08

8. TSIZIK, Miroslav 04 SK Garant 11:00.67 302
100m: 1:11.54 1:11.54 300m: 3:58.19 1:24.65 500m: 6:49.99 1:26.01 700m: 9:39.24 1:24.57
200m: 2:33.54 1:22.00 400m: 5:23.98 1:25.79 600m: 8:14.67 1:24.68 800m: 11:00.67 1:21.43

9. ZIMAREV, Danil 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 11:10.90 288
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:10.90

10. RUUMET, Olaf 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 11:58.85 234
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:58.85

YOB 2003

1. TAMMER, Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu UK 8:47.73 593
100m: 1:00.27 1:00.27 300m: 3:12.47 1:06.00 500m: 5:26.27 1:06.93 700m: 7:41.12 1:07.67
200m: 2:06.47 1:06.20 400m: 4:19.34 1:06.87 600m: 6:33.45 1:07.18 800m: 8:47.73 1:06.61

2. MINAJEV, Maksim 03 SK Garant 9:02.97 544
100m: 1:02.03 1:02.03 300m: 3:19.05 1:09.00 500m: 5:35.91 1:07.80 700m: 7:55.18 1:09.68
200m: 2:10.05 1:08.02 400m: 4:28.11 1:09.06 600m: 6:45.50 1:09.59 800m: 9:02.97 1:07.79



Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278 Registered to Sillamäe Ujumisklubi Kalev 14.01.2019 8:58 - Page 8

Arena Baltic Talents - II Etapp
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Event 2, Boys, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

3. PRIBOSLAVSKI, Jegor 03 SK Energia 9:12.70 516
100m: 1:05.17 1:05.17 300m: 3:26.61 1:10.98 500m: 5:45.02 1:08.55 700m: 8:04.33 1:09.82
200m: 2:15.63 1:10.46 400m: 4:36.47 1:09.86 600m: 6:54.51 1:09.49 800m: 9:12.70 1:08.37

4. GRITSOK, Alan 03 SK Garant 9:14.96 510
100m: 1:01.03 1:01.03 300m: 3:20.11 1:10.78 500m: 5:44.60 1:12.64 700m: 8:08.71 1:11.94
200m: 2:09.33 1:08.30 400m: 4:31.96 1:11.85 600m: 6:56.77 1:12.17 800m: 9:14.96 1:06.25

5. LIHHATS, Erik 03 SK Garant 9:17.11 504
100m: 1:00.76 1:00.76 300m: 3:15.65 1:08.28 500m: 5:38.59 1:11.35 700m: 8:05.08 1:13.12
200m: 2:07.37 1:06.61 400m: 4:27.24 1:11.59 600m: 6:51.96 1:13.37 800m: 9:17.11 1:12.03

6. SHUVALOV, Igor 03 SK Garant 9:31.70 466
100m: 1:02.15 1:02.15 300m: 3:25.59 1:12.96 500m: 5:52.34 1:12.74 700m: 8:19.27 1:12.52
200m: 2:12.63 1:10.48 400m: 4:39.60 1:14.01 600m: 7:06.75 1:14.41 800m: 9:31.70 1:12.43

7. VALKRUSMAN, Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 9:36.69 454
100m: 1:06.23 1:06.23 300m: 3:28.73 1:11.39 500m: 5:54.48 1:13.02 700m: 8:22.73 1:14.27
200m: 2:17.34 1:11.11 400m: 4:41.46 1:12.73 600m: 7:08.46 1:13.98 800m: 9:36.69 1:13.96

8. PETROV, Ilja 03 SK Garant 9:45.06 435
100m: 1:05.88 1:05.88 300m: 3:30.10 1:11.56 500m: 5:58.69 1:14.35 700m: 8:30.22 1:15.35
200m: 2:18.54 1:12.66 400m: 4:44.34 1:14.24 600m: 7:14.87 1:16.18 800m: 9:45.06 1:14.84

9. KONEV, Arsenii 03 SK Garant 9:56.59 410
100m: 1:06.43 1:06.43 300m: 3:36.94 1:16.73 500m: 6:10.63 1:16.51 700m: 8:42.63 1:15.87
200m: 2:20.21 1:13.78 400m: 4:54.12 1:17.18 600m: 7:26.76 1:16.13 800m: 9:56.59 1:13.96

10. ASTRELIN, Dmitri 03 SK Garant 10:26.08 355
100m: 1:03.89 1:03.89 300m: 3:36.18 1:18.45 500m: 6:20.80 1:23.40 700m: 9:06.73 1:22.12
200m: 2:17.73 1:13.84 400m: 4:57.40 1:21.22 600m: 7:44.61 1:23.81 800m: 10:26.08 1:19.35

11. RANNIK, Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 10:35.90 339
100m: 1:10.27 1:10.27 300m: 3:50.89 1:20.69 500m: 6:34.07 1:20.92 700m: 9:17.58 1:21.59
200m: 2:30.20 1:19.93 400m: 5:13.15 1:22.26 600m: 7:55.99 1:21.92 800m: 10:35.90 1:18.32

12. STRASSOV, Alan 03 SK Garant 11:41.34 252
100m: 1:12.85 1:12.85 300m: 4:04.78 1:27.87 500m: 7:07.50 1:31.87 700m: 10:14.88 1:33.53
200m: 2:36.91 1:24.06 400m: 5:35.63 1:30.85 600m: 8:41.35 1:33.85 800m: 11:41.34 1:26.46

Event 3 Girls, 100m Medley YOB 2004 - 2007
13.01.2019 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

YOB 2007

1. MIKKER, Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu UK 1:18.78 369 36.15 42.63
2. PALL, Triinu 07 Tartu UK 1:19.26 362 37.21 42.05
3. PALAGINA, Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:20.15 350 38.38 41.77
4. SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen 07 Top Uk 1:22.75 318 37.90 44.85
5. RAIDMAEE, Margaret 07 Tartu UK 1:23.61 308 39.11 44.50
6. KIKAS, Luisa Miia 07 Tartu UK 1:24.52 298 41.79 42.73
7. LEEDE, Eliise Adeele 07 SK Garant 1:24.57 298 39.58 44.99
8. NEBOGOVA, Safina 07 SK Garant 1:27.48 269 40.78 46.70
9. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 Top Uk 1:27.77 266 39.38 48.39

10. MATSKEVITS, Sofia 07 SK Garant 1:27.83 266 41.42 46.41
11. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 Ujumise SK 1:37.18 196 44.01 53.17
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Event 3, Girls, 100m Medley

YOB 2006

1. KUEBAR, Johanna 06 Tartu UK 1:10.85 507 33.16 37.69
2. TEDER, Anette 06 Tartu UK 1:12.59 471 34.25 38.34
3. KANN, Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.26 440 33.94 40.32
4. DOMAN, Maia 06 MyFitness 1:15.50 419 33.55 41.95
5. JAAGANT, Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.77 398 35.56 41.21
6. BELOBORODOVA, Ksenia 06 SK Garant 1:16.97 395 35.41 41.56
7. OLESK, Kaisa 06 Tartu UK 1:17.30 390 34.91 42.39
8. TSAERO, Grete 06 Ujumise SK 1:17.52 387 35.47 42.05
9. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 Top Uk 1:17.69 384 37.67 40.02

10. PAJO, Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.40 374 36.28 42.12
11. MILSINA, Arina 06 SK Garant 1:19.66 356 35.49 44.17
12. ULP, Loreen 06 Top Uk 1:20.06 351 36.60 43.46
13. HAAVISTE, Maribel 06 Tartu UK 1:20.68 343 38.68 42.00

EVERT, Karoliina 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.68 343 37.68 43.00
15. TAMMISTE, Greete 06 Tartu UK 1:20.75 342 38.53 42.22
16. VAERK, Freia 06 Ujumise SK 1:24.32 301 38.81 45.51
17. AAVIK, Carmen Marie 06 SK Garant 1:24.89 294 40.40 44.49
18. VORONTSOVA, Maria 06 SK Garant 1:25.11 292 38.61 46.50
19. MADISSON, Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu UK 2:02.68 97 56.29 1:06.39

YOB 2005

1. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 SK Garant 1:10.11 523 33.81 36.30
2. KUEBAR, Kirke 05 Tartu UK 1:11.02 503 32.76 38.26
3. MARRAN, Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.17 442 35.39 38.78
4. MARDI, Martina 05 MyFitness 1:15.69 416 1:15.69
5. SOKK, Laura 05 Tartu UK 1:16.04 410 35.65 40.39
6. SIDORENKO, Darja 05 SK Garant 1:16.62 401 35.52 41.10
7. KADAK, Karoliina 05 Tartu UK 1:17.33 390 34.99 42.34
8. KOOKMAA, Reelika 05 SK Garant 1:20.04 351 37.57 42.47
9. LUTS, Sigrid 05 Tartu UK 1:22.06 326 37.98 44.08

10. POLLISINSKI, Kertu 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.82 317 39.00 43.82

YOB 2004

1. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu UK 1:05.23 650 30.06 35.17
2. POGODINA, Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:11.20 499 33.10 38.10
3. TALAMANOV, Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.95 484 33.21 38.74
4. SAVITSCH, Grete Maria 04 Keila Swimclub 1:25.97 284 40.54 45.43

Event 4 Boys, 100m Medley YOB 2003 - 2006
13.01.2019 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

YOB 2006

1. SHUVALOV, Daniil 06 SK Garant 1:08.89 389 29.75 39.14
2. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Ujumise SK 1:10.00 371 32.71 37.29
3. ALIMOV, Ilja 06 SK Garant 1:10.05 370 33.19 36.86
4. SILBER, Aleksei 06 SK Garant 1:12.64 332 33.92 38.72
5. PASHENKOV, Anton 06 Tartu UK 1:15.26 298 35.05 40.21
6. BADZJUH, Nikita 06 SK Garant 1:15.56 295 35.25 40.31
7. KAZAREVSKI, Nikita 06 Ujumise SK 1:17.39 274 35.93 41.46
8. SULLA, Aleksandr 06 SK Garant 1:18.20 266 37.41 40.79
9. IKIM, Alex 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:18.27 265 37.03 41.24

10. ZAITSEV, Sebastian 06 SK Garant 1:18.69 261 36.60 42.09
11. KONT, Sander 06 Tartu UK 1:18.87 259 36.16 42.71
12. STANITSKI, Nikita 06 Tartu UK 1:19.95 249 36.57 43.38
13. KOTSETKOV-PITJEM, Matvei 06 SK Garant 1:21.23 237 37.44 43.79
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Event 4, Boys, 100m Medley, YOB 2006

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14. NEIER, Gregor 06 Ujumise SK 1:21.37 236 38.51 42.86
15. BERG, Ron 06 SK Garant 1:21.79 232 38.65 43.14
16. KAZAKOV, Timofei 06 SK Garant 1:22.64 225 38.66 43.98
17. LITONIN, Maksim 06 SK Garant 1:22.86 223 38.85 44.01
18. KARRO, Dmitri 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:23.17 221 38.71 44.46
19. SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 Ujumise SK 1:23.87 215 39.64 44.23
20. ROONI, Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:23.96 215 40.28 43.68
21. RANNIK, Kristo 06 Ujumise SK 1:26.08 199 41.18 44.90
22. ANNUS, Kaspar 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:28.87 181 40.84 48.03
23. JARJOMENKO, Aleksander 06 SK Garant 1:29.00 180 43.85 45.15
24. ZABOTIN, Allan 06 SK Garant 1:29.18 179 41.34 47.84
25. SAVITSCH, Gert Martin 06 Keila Swimclub 1:29.84 175 40.65 49.19
26. RAENDLA, Aaron 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:34.06 152 42.16 51.90
27. HALIMENDIKOV, Ivan 06 SK Garant 1:39.20 130 45.05 54.15

DSQ DEMENTJEV, Artur 06 SK Garant 1:19.25 37.38 41.87

YOB 2005

1. PENT, Mihkel 05 Ujumise SK 1:06.22 438 29.53 36.69
2. SMOK, Alan 05 SK Garant 1:08.08 403 30.35 37.73
3. VOOL, Mattias 05 Tartu UK 1:09.27 382 33.74 35.53
4. PRANS, Sten-Artti 05 Tartu UK 1:10.12 369 32.13 37.99
5. GRITSOK, Aleks 05 SK Garant 1:10.17 368 31.61 38.56
6. METSA, Aap Valter 05 Ujumise SK 1:10.42 364 31.78 38.64
7. KRIVENKO, Nikita 05 SK Garant 1:10.47 363 32.28 38.19
8. SMIRNOV, Denis 05 SK Garant 1:10.69 360 32.33 38.36
9. SMOK, Edvin 05 SK Garant 1:11.44 349 32.78 38.66

10. AROLD, Kaspar 05 Ujumise SK 1:12.70 331 32.02 40.68
11. SIMAKOV, Aleksander 05 SK Garant 1:13.29 323 36.57 36.72
12. SOOMRE, Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 1:13.93 314 33.81 40.12
13. BOLSHAKOV, Nikita 05 SK Garant 1:14.74 304 34.58 40.16
14. VINOKUROV, Denis 05 SK Garant 1:15.89 291 34.44 41.45
15. MUIDRE, Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.43 285 34.78 41.65
16. SAHHOV, Vladislav 05 SK Garant 1:16.95 279 34.91 42.04
17. TENNOKESE, Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:17.36 274 37.03 40.33
18. BOISEN, Rasmus 05 Ujumise SK 1:18.85 259 37.74 41.11
19. REIMAND, Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise SK 1:21.55 234 34.80 46.75

DSQ TSARIN, Artur 05 SK Garant 1:11.31 34.20 37.11
DSQ SISOV, Danila 05 SK Garant 1:14.82 33.40 41.42

YOB 2004

1. PART, Mark 04 SK Garant 1:03.83 489 28.39 35.44
2. PRITS, Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 1:05.12 460 29.02 36.10
3. ROOSE, Ralf 04 Tartu UK 1:06.48 433 31.77 34.71
4. TIEDE, Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 1:08.76 391 31.58 37.18
5. EINBERG, Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.89 389 31.72 37.17
6. ZIMAREV, Danil 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:09.32 382 32.30 37.02
7. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 04 SK Garant 1:09.79 374 31.83 37.96
8. TSIZIK, Miroslav 04 SK Garant 1:11.18 352 33.08 38.10
9. HOKKANEN, Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.23 352 33.41 37.82

DSQ DROZDOV, Daniil 04 SK Garant 1:01.77 28.73 33.04

YOB 2003

1. GRITSOK, Alan 03 SK Garant 59.33 609 27.51 31.82
2. ASTRELIN, Dmitri 03 SK Garant 1:02.01 533 28.98 33.03
3. SHUVALOV, Igor 03 SK Garant 1:02.47 522 29.57 32.90
4. MINAJEV, Maksim 03 SK Garant 1:02.88 511 28.55 34.33
5. VALKRUSMAN, Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:03.68 492 30.06 33.62
6. LIHHATS, Erik 03 SK Garant 1:04.60 472 27.60 37.00
7. PETROV, Ilja 03 SK Garant 1:04.79 467 29.44 35.35
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Event 4, Boys, 100m Medley, YOB 2003

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

8. TAMMER, Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu UK 1:05.35 456 30.13 35.22
9. PRIBOSLAVSKI, Jegor 03 SK Energia 1:07.73 409 32.04 35.69

10. KONEV, Arsenii 03 SK Garant 1:07.94 405 31.98 35.96
11. STRASSOV, Alan 03 SK Garant 1:12.52 333 33.83 38.69


